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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 10 Jan 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN
197808222002122001/DR. FITRI HADIAH

2 Tue 17 Jan 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN
197808222002122001/DR. FITRI HADIAH

3 Tue 24 Jan 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN
197808222002122001/DR. FITRI HADIAH

4 Tue 31 Jan 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN
197808222002122001/DR. FITRI HADIAH

5 Tue 7 Feb 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN
197808222002122001/DR. FITRI HADIAH

6 Tue 14 Feb 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN
197808222002122001/DR. FITRI HADIAH

7 Tue 21 Feb 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN
197808222002122001/DR. FITRI HADIAH

8 Tue 28 Feb 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN
197808222002122001/DR. FITRI HADIAH

9 Tue 7 Mar 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN

196108121987031003/PROF. DR.

MUHAMMAD SAID

10 Tue 14 Mar 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN

196108121987031003/PROF. DR.

MUHAMMAD SAID

11 Tue 21 Mar 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN

196108121987031003/PROF. DR.

MUHAMMAD SAID

12 Tue 28 Mar 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN

196108121987031003/PROF. DR.

MUHAMMAD SAID

13 Tue 4 Apr 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN

196108121987031003/PROF. DR.

MUHAMMAD SAID

14 Tue 11 Apr 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN

196108121987031003/PROF. DR.

MUHAMMAD SAID
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

15 Tue 18 Apr 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN

196108121987031003/PROF. DR.

MUHAMMAD SAID

16 Tue 2 May 2023 1PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-TKK303318-L02 TEKNIK

REAKSI KIMIA HETEROGEN

196108121987031003/PROF. DR.

MUHAMMAD SAID
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